Night Owl Service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting Chicago Transit Authority
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

Monday thru Friday 34 South Michigan

D i Northbound Southbound
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated - - .
R Leave Leave 131st/ 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/ Arrive 95th Leave 95th  103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ Arrive Arrive
below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute Carver HS 131st/Ellis Eberhart Michigan Michigan Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan Michigan Michigan 131stEllis Carver HS
mterv:_als. Night qwl connections betweenthe @ === Z zZ" &y 4 L. 0000009 T 315am  320am  3:26am  3.32am 3.36am.  a41am 320am 325am 328am 3:32am 3dlam
Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be < ----- 345 %0 3sE 402 406 4 o Dt 1>+ -9 s R
made at Washington and State, wherebuses == Wi W W0~ 00O @@ 4:35 440 448 456 500 5:05 g:gg g:gg gzgg g:ﬁig g:g} -----
. . . 4:55 5:00 5:08 5:16 5:20 5:25 - B : . -
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. S 0O Uth M Te h lgan 515 590 508 536 540 5:45 520 525 5:28 5:32 37 ——
g ----- 5:31 5:38 5:46 5:54  5:58 6:03 5:40  5:45 5:48 5:52 6:01 -
. o — 5:47 5:54 6:02 6:10  6:14 6:19 5:55  6:00 6:03 6:07 6:16 - .
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Effective August 29, 2021 - 603 610 618 626 630 636 607 612 615 619 628 63
. R . . P 6:16 6:23 6:31 6:39  6:43 6:49 6:19 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:40  6:43*
Red Line trains. Additional service may be pro\"ded ..... 6:26 6:33 6:41 6:49 6:53 6:59 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:51 6:54*
_____ 6:35 6:42 6:50 6:58 7:02 7:08 6:40 6:45 6:48 6:52 7:01 7:04*
on school days, September through June 6:39*  6:44 6:51  6:59 707 7:11 717 6:50  6:55 6:58  7:02 711 714>
i i ithN3da e 6:52 6:59 7:07 715 719 7:25 6:59 7:04 7:.07 a8 720 7:23*
_nght owl routes which cor_mect with N34 m oo o022 & I LA ) v 7 709 714 718 oo 732 735°
include: N5 South Shore Night Bus, C8 7:03*  7:08 715 723 7:31 735 7:41 ;:;g ;:gi ;:gg ;:3% ;:gg ;:gg
. >3 713* 71 7:2 7: 7:41 7:4 7:51 : : : : : 55
N9 Ashland, 352 Halsted and Red Line. g5 F? Tae. Ay T& rss rdl T B 739 744 748 752 802 o
= % g 95th/Dan Ryan (‘5\- 7:33*  7:38 7:45 7:53 8:01 8:05 8:11 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:03 8:13 -
Red Line station 7:43*  7:48 7:55 8:03 8:11 8:15 8:21 th 11 to 12 minutes to 131st/Elli til
Please Stand Up('i\ 95th @ 7:54* 759 8:06 8:14 822 826 8:32 en evety 11 %0 1= minutes fo T9TSUETS unt
. . . S R — 8:10 8:17 8:25 8:33  8:37 8:43 3:13pm 3:19pm  3:23pm 3:29pm  3:40pm ----
for Seniors and People with Disabilities Harlan || - — 3:20C  3:24 3:28  3:34 LT S—
. then every 11 to 13 minutes from 131st/Ellis until . . . . . —
Federal law requires priority seating be High School 3 e S 7
q P y g RISTHGMPR  Coriiss -  2:23pm 2:29pm 2:37pm 2:45pm 2:49pm  2:55pm 3% g:gg g:g; g:gg 2:23
designated for seniors and people with High School 2:36F - - 2:46 2:54  2:58 3:04 : : : : :
esignat peop 9 235 241 249 257 301 307 201 407 &1 417 428
disabilities. = 2:46 2:52  3:00 308  3:12 3:18 413 419 4:23 429 440 -
o 2:57 3:03 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:29 4:25 4:31 4:35 4:41 4:52
Roseland m 111th © 3:09 3:16 3:24 3:32 3:36 3:42 4:37 4:43 4:47 4:53 5:04 ————-
Hospital S 3:21 3:28  3:36 3:44 348 3:54 4:49  4:55 4:59 5:05 5:16
Route 119 Michigan-119th provides | | = m T 338 3:39 347 3:35 359 4:05 55(1:'1 55(1:'7 55;1 55;7 5528 _—
Supplementary service may be prOVided over additional servic% betweenp95th and ::;' 0 3“;6-M 3__‘_‘_5_ 3__?_1_ 233 2?1 21; 2;1 gzg gzg g3g gag gsg
portions of this route in addition to the trips 119th/Michigan. < 3:57 4:03 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:29 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:49 6:00
inati i 3 4:09 4:15 4:23 4:31 4:35 4:41 5:42 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:09
shown. Please check destlna_tlon signs and > N 421 P 455 443 447 453 5-51 557 6-01 6:07 618
announcements when boarding buses. =] 4:33 4:39 4:47 4:55 4:59 5:05 6:01 6:07 6:11 6:17 6:28
4:458  ----- 4:55 5:03 5:07 5:13 6:13 6:19 6:23 6:29 6:40
Route 119 to ] 11g1p, —m 445 451 459 507 511 5:17 6:25  6:31 6:35  6:41  6:52 -
119th/Western - 457 5:03  5:11 5:19  5:23 5:29 6:37  6:43 6:47  6:53  7:04 -
. g - 5:09 5:15 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:41 6549 6555 6559 7505 7516 ——
For more Information call the RTA Travel 5 J 2 327 535 543 5u7 2:53 LG L) S O+ S
. R R ] m———— : : : : : : : : . : : ===
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. 5 3 m e 5:46 5:52  6:00 6:08  6:12 6:18 7:25  7:31 7:35 741 7:52 e
P S 2 @ 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:21 6:25 6:31 7:38 7:43 7:47 7:52 8:03
Open 6am until 7pm, Monday thru Saturday. s =2 2 T oem 617 625 633 6.37 6-43 752 7'57 8:01  8:06 817 e
127th 8 S 6:258 - 6:35 6:43  6:47 6:53 g:g; g:g S%? g:gé g%
: y: = m a — 6127 6:33 6:41 6:49  6:53 6:59 : : : : :
Para obtener mayor mformaflon, en Espaiol, 130th T 643 649 657 705  7:09 7115 8:37 842 8:46 851 902 -~
llame al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. then every 12 to 15 minutes from 131st/Ellis until 38§ S?g g?; ggg 811;;7; i
- | | 9:20 9:26 9:33 9:40  9:44 9:49 9:25 9:30 9:34 9:39 9:50
I Carver 9:35 9:41 9:48 9:55  9:59 10:04 9:45  9:50 9:54 9:59  10:09
a Military 9:52 9:58 10:05 10:12  10:16 10:21 10:05 10:10 10:14 10:19 10:29 -
[l Academy - 10:10 10:16  10:23  10:30 10:34 10:39 10:25  10:30 10:34  10:39  10:49
35 - 10:30 10:36  10:43  10:50 10:54 10:59 10:45  10:49 10:54  10:58  11:08
S - 10:50 10:56 11:03  11:10 11:14 11:19 11:05  11:10 11:14 11:19 11:29
= - 11:10 11:13  11:20 11:25  11:30 11:34 11:25  11:30 11:34 11:39 11:49
- 11:30 11:36  11:43  11:50 11:54 11:59 11:45  11:49 11:54  11:58 12:08am  -----
. . - 11:50 11:56  12:03am 12:10am 12:14am 12:19am 12:05am 12:10am 12:14am 12:19am 1227 -
N34 Night Owl Service @ ... 12:10am 12:13am 1220 12225 12:30 12:34 ]ggg ]grgg ]grgg 1?83 1314112 -----
ol im Altmald Cardeane - 12:35 12:38  12:44  12:50 12:54 12:59 : : : : 2
‘ ‘ 95th Terminal to Altgeld Gardens 12550  12'53 1259 105  1:09 114 120 1:25 129 134 143
----- 1:15 1:18 1:25 1:30  1:35 1:39 1:50 1:54 1:58 2:03 2:12
----- 1:45 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:04 2:09 2:20 2:24 2:28 2:33 2:42
----- 2:15 2:18 2:25 2:30 2:35 2:39 2:50 2:54 2:58 3:03 3:12
L . - 2:45 2:48 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:09 C - begins at 103rd/Corliss at time shown on school days only
transitchicago.com transitchicago.com M - operates Mondays thru Thursdays, school days only N - N34 Night Bus
F - operates on Fridays, school days only *- on days that school is not in session trips begin/end at 131st/Ellis

S - operates on school days only am light face pm bold face



Saturday 34 South Michigan Sunday/Holiday 34 South Michigan

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
Leave 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/ Arrive 95th Leave 95th 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ Arrive Leave 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/  Arrive 95th Leave 95th 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ Arrive
131st/Ellis  Michigan  Michigan  Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan  Michigan  Michigan 131st/Ellis 131st/Ellis  Michigan  Michigan = Michigan Red Line Red Line Michigan Michigan  Michigan 131st/Ellis
. . . . . 3:20N 3:24am 3:28am 3:33am 3:42am 3:12N 3:23am 3:27am 3:31am 3:37am 3:20N 3:24am 3:28am 3:32am 3:40am
Ty y2lam  %Z7am  38%am  %30am 3:50N 3:54 3:58 4:03 4:12 3:42N 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:07 3:50N 3:54 3:58 4:02 4:10
212 e 207 430 436 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:33 4:42 4:12 4:23 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:32 4:40
4:42 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:06 4:50 4:54 4:58 5:03 5112 4:42 4:53 4:57 5:01 5:07 4:50 4:54 4:58 5:02 5:10
512 5:00 5.7 5.32 5:36 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:33 5:42 5112 5:23 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:40
5:42 5:52 5.57 6:02 6:06 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:12 5:42 5:53 5:57 6:01 6:07 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:10
6:12 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:30 6:10 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:39
6:32 6:43 6:48 6:53 6:58 g;gg g;gﬁ g;g’g ?:33 g;?g 6:42 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:12 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:01 7:09
6:52 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:18 7j1 0 7314 7j1 8 7j22 7j30 7:12 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:20 7:24 7:27 7:31 7:40
7:12 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:39 730 734 738 741 720 7:42 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:12 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:11
7:32 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:59 750 754 7'58 8:01 810 8:12 8:27 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:41
7:52 8:03 8:08 8:13 8:19 810 814 818 893 832 8:42 8:57 9:02 9:07 9:12 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:52 9:03
8:12 8:24 8:29 8:34 8:40 830 834 838 843 852 9:05 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:23
8:32 8:44 8:49 8:54 9:00 850 8:54 858 903 912 9:25 9:39 9:45 9:50 9:55 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:32 9:43
g?g ggi ggg 8:131 gig 9:10 9:14 9:18 9:23 9:32 9:45 9:59 10:05 10:10 10:15 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:03
9132 9;44 9;49 9;54 10;00 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:43 9:52 10:05 10:19 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:23
952 10:04 10:09 1014 10-20 9:49 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:12 10:25 10:39 10:45 10:50 10:55 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:43
1012 1024 10-31 10:36 10:42 10:04 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:27 10:45 10:59 11:05 11:10 11:15 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 11:03
1027 10'39 10-46 10'51 10'57 10:19 10:23 10:28 10:33 10:42 11:05 11:19 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:00 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:23
1042 1054 11:01 11:06 1112 10:34 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:57 11:25 11:39 11:45 11:50 11:55 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:43
10:57 11:09 11:16 11:21 11:27 10:49 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:12 11:45 11:59 12:05pm 12:10pm 12:15pm 11:40 11:44 11:48 11:52 12:03pm
11:12 11:24 11:31 11:36 11:42 11:01 11:07 1112 11:18 11:27 12:05pm 12:19pm 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:00pm 12:04pm 12:08pm 12:12pm 12:23
11:27 11:39 11:46 11:51 11:57 11:16 11:22 11:27 11:33 11:42 12:25 12:38 12:44 12:49 12:54 12:20 12:24 12:29 12:34 12:44
11:42 11:54 12:01pm  12:06pm  12:13pm 113 1137 11:42 11:48 1157 12:45 12:58 1:04 1:09 1:14 12:40 12:44 12:49 12:54 1:04
11:57 12:09pm  12:16 12:21 12:28 11;_-3‘13 };g; 11;?; %ggpm }g:gpm 1:05 1:18 1:24 1:29 1:34 1:00 1:04 1:09 1:14 1:24
12:12pm 12:24 12:31 12:36 12:43 12;16”'“ 12;229"‘ 12;27P"‘ 1233 1545 1:25 1:38 1:44 1:49 1:54 1:20 1:24 1:29 1:34 1:44
12:27 12:39 12:46 12:51 12:58 15:31 1237 1545 1248 1557 1:45 1:58 2:04 2:09 2:14 1:40 1:44 1:49 1:54 2:04
12:42 12:54 1:01 1:06 1:13 12.46 12.52 12.57 103 T2 2:05 2:18 2:24 2:30 2:36 2:00 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:24
12:57 1:09 1:16 1:21 1:28 : : - : . : 2:25 2:38 2:44 2:50 2:56 2:20 2:24 2:28 2:34 2:44
then every 15 minutes to 95th until then every 15 minutes to 95th until 2:44 2:57 3:03 3:09 3:15 2:40 2:44 2:48 2:54 3:04
4:16 4:22 4:27 4:33 4:42 3:04 3:17 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:00 3:04 3:08 3:14 3:24
4:27 4:39 4:45 4:50 4:57 4:31 4:37 4:42 4:48 4:57 3:24 3:37 3:43 3:49 3:55 3:20 3:24 3:28 3:34 3:44
2;‘;3 g;gg g;?g g;gg gg 4:46 4:52 4:57 5:03 5:12 3:44 3:57 4:03 4:09 4:15 3:40 3:44 3:48 3:54 4:04
5:12 5:24 5;30 5:35 5:42 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:18 5:27 4:04 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:00 4:04 4:08 4:14 4:24
507 289 245 250 557 5:16 5:22 5:27 5:33 5:42 4:24 4:37 4:43 4:49 4:55 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:34 4:44
5.42 5'54 6:00 6:05 612 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:48 5:57 4:44 4:57 5:03 5:08 5:14 4:40 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:04
5.57 6:09 6:15 6:20 6:27 5:47 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:12 5:04 5:17 5:23 5:28 5:34 5:00 5:04 5:08 5:14 5:24
6:12 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:26 5:24 5:37 5:43 5:48 5:54 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:34 5:44
6:27 6:38 6:43 6:48 6:54 6:17 6:22 6:27 6:32 6:41 5:44 5:57 6:03 6:08 6:14 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:54 6:04
6:42 6:53 6:58 7:03 7:09 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:56 6:04 6:17 6:23 6:28 6:34 6:00 6:04 6:08 6:13 6:23
6:57 7:08 7:13 7:18 7:24 6:47 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:11 6:23 6:36 6:42 6:47 6:53 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:33 6:43
7:12 7:23 7:28 7:33 7:39 7:02 7:07 7112 717 7:26 6:43 6:56 7:02 7:07 7:13 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:53 7:03
7:27 7:38 7:43 7:48 7:54 717 7:22 7:27 7:32 741 7:03 7:16 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:00 7:04 7:08 7:13 7:23
7:42 7:53 7:58 8:03 8:09 72 624 a2 fnsd 7.6 7:23 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:33 7:43
7:57 8:08 8:13 8:18 8:24 Bi02 806 811 .16 8.05 7:43 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:10 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:53 8:03
8:12 8:23 8:28 8:32 8:38 817 8.21 8.26 831 8:40 8:03 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:13 8:23
8:27 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:53 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:46 8:55 8:23 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:43
8:42 8:53 8:58 9:02 9:08 8:47 851 8:56 9:01 9:10 8:43 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:10 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:53 9:03
8:57 9:08 9:13 9:17 9:23 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:16 9:25 9:03 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:13 9:23
9:12 9:23 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:31 9:40 9:23 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:33 9:43
g;ﬁ; g;gg g;gg 13;31 18;33 9:37 9:41 9:46 9:51 10:00 9:43 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:09 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:01
10:02 10:13 10;17 10:21 10:27 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:20 10:02 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:20
10.22 10.33 10.37 10.41 10.47 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:31 10:40 10:22 10:34 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:40
10:42 10:53 1057 11:01 11:07 10:38 10:42 10:46 10:51 11:00 10:42 10:54 10:58 11:02 11:07 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 11:00
11:02 1113 1117 11:21 11:27 10:58 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:20 11:02 11:14 11:18 11:22 11:27 11:00 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:20
11:22 11:33 11:37 11:41 11:47 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:31 11:40 11:22 11:34 11:38 11:42 11:47 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:40
11:42 11:53 11:57 12:01am 12:07am 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:51 12:00am 11:42 11:54 11:58 12:02am 12:07am 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:02am 12:10am
12:02am 12'13am 19117am 1221 12:97 11:58 12:02am 12:06am  12:11am 12:20 12:12am 12:24am 12:28am  12:32 12:37 12:20am 12:24am 12:28am  12:32 12:40
12:29N 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:47 12:19N 12:23 12:27 12:31 12:40 12:42N 12:52 12:57 1:02 1:07 12:50N 12:54 12:58 1:02 1:10
12:42N 12:53 12:57 1:01 1:07 12:40N 12:44 12:48 12:52 1:00 1:12N 1:22 1:27 1:32 1:37 1:20N 1:24 1:28 1:32 1:40
1:02N 1:13 1:17 1:21 1:27 1:00N 1:04 1:08 1112 1:20 1:42N 1:52 1:57 2:02 2:07 1:50N 1:54 1:58 2:03 2:12
1:22N 1:33 1:37 1:41 1:47 1:20N 1:24 1:28 1:32 1:40 2:12N 2:22 2:27 2:32 2:37 2:20N 2:24 2:28 2:33 2:42
1:42N 1:53 1:57 2:01 2:07 1:50N 1:54 1:58 2:02 2:10 2:42N 2:52 2:57 3:02 3:06 2:50N 2:54 2:58 3:03 3:12
2:12N 2:23 2:27 2:31 2:37 2:20N 2:24 2:28 2:32 2:40
242N 2:53 2:57 3:01 3:07 2:50N 2:54 258 3:02 310

am light face pm bold face N - N34 Night Bus am light face pm bold face N - N34 Night Bus



